
Day Date Time Field 17 Field 21 Field 22 Field 28 Jess Bender 937-903-0022

Saturday 9:00 7 v 12 8 v 2 Team Color Coach Contact
11:00 3 v 10 6 v 13 1 Black Paladino 480-277-8669

1:00 1 v 4 11 v 14 5 v 9 2 C. Blue Holmes 937-270-3899

Tuesday April 9 6:00 12 v 1 11 v 10 7 v 9 6 v 8 3 Navy Lockwood & Bunn 570-4687-679

Thursday April 11 6:00 4 v 3 5 v 13 2 v 14 4 Burgundy Campbell 970-217-3343

Saturday 9:00 14 v 7 10 v 5 5 Hunter Green Osborn 937-974-0451

11:00 3 v 1 6 v 2 6 Red Eldridge & Walter 937-470-5625

1:00 8 v 9 4 v 13 12 v 11 7 Orange Tate 937-974-8728

Tuesday April 16 6:00 9 v 1 10 v 14 2 v 7 12 v 6 8 Lemon Heidenreich & Haeuser 937-776-6114

Thursday April 18 6:00 13 v 3 8 v 5 11 v 4 9 Champagne Payne 937-477-1240

Saturday 9:00 9 v 13 6 v 10 10 Lime Hackney 937-232-7649

11:00 3 v 7 8 v 11 11 Blue Thomas 865-356-4316

1:00 1 v 2 14 v 4 12 v 5 12 Silver Nicholls 440-364-1611

Tuesday April 23 6:00 11 v 1 8 v 9 12 v 7 10 v 2 13 Payton 937-580-7322

Thursday April 25 6:00 6 v 3 5 v 4 14 v 13 14 Neal 937-974-7882

Saturday 9:00 9 v 11 12 v 8

11:00 3 v 5 4 v 10

1:00 1 v 6 13 v 2 14 v 7

Tuesday April 30 6:00 8 v 1 7 v 11 6 v 9 10 v 12

Thursday May 2 6:00 14 v 3 13 v 5 2 v 4

Saturday 9:00 6 v 4 2 v 11

11:00 3 v 9 8 v 10

1:00 1 v 5 12 v 14 7 v 13

Tuesday May 7 6:00 7 v 1 10 v 13 11 v 12 14 v 6

Thursday May 9 6:00 8 v 3 5 v 2 4 v 9

Saturday 9:00 2 v 12 6 v 7

11:00 3 v 11 9 v 10

1:00 1 v 13 5 v 14 4 v 8

Tuesday May 14 6:00 14 v 1 7 v 10 13 v 8 11 v 6

Thursday May 16 6:00 2 v 3 9 v 5 12 v 4

Saturday 9:00 4 v 7 8 v 14

11:00 3 v 12 9 v 2

1:00 1 v 10 5 v 6 13 v 11

Tuesday May 21 6:00

Thursday May 23 6:00

Saturday 9:00

11:00

1:00

Co-ed Spring B2 2024
League Director

April 6

April 13

April 20

Size 4 ball

No jewelry

Games are highlighted

April 27

No slide tackling, headers or offsides.

Don't run up the score

(4) 15 minute quarters

Parents on opposite side of players/coaches

May 25

Rules for B2 League

No pets allowed

May 4

Weather: Check website to see if closed

May 11

May 18

Make up week

7 v 7


